HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

TP

HM

TP

TP
TP
TP

TP

TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

TP

HM

AE

HM/NIA

19/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023
19/09/2023

19/09/2023

HM/NIA

26/09/2023

26/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023

26/09/2023

26/09/2023

HM/NIA

03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023

03/10/2023

HM/NIA

09/10/2023

ENQZIZ 2QMATEIQN KAANAGOZQAIPIZEQX ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMANAAAKH 42 & YAPAZ 4, 11147, TAANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220

Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

A2' KATHIOPIA E®HBQN 1og OMIAOZ A" AYNAMIKOTHTA

FHNEAO
METAMOP®QZHZ
EAAHNOIEPMANIKHX
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
PAGHNAZ KA.

MANAroy

FHANEAO
20 AYK.AMAPOYzIOY

MANEAAHNIOY
YMHTTOY
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

FEQPTIA(ZETA)
NAOYAH(KONTOTEYKO)

IAIOY KA. B'(T'. KAKOYPHZ)

FHNEAO
METAMOP®QZHZ
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
MANAroYy
PA®HNAZ KA.

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

INIOY KA. B'(T". KAKOYPHZ)

FHNEAO

FTEQPTIA(ZETA)
NAOYAH(KONTOTMEYKO)

1n ATQONIZTIKH

QPA ArQNAZz

20:30  TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:00  AOK AKAAHMIA AG.
21:00  AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
21:30 Tz KOPQMIOY

21:30  AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
21:30  OAYMIIAZ MANAroy

2n ATQNIZTIKH

- AO AMYNTAZ

- KAANAO/ZH AT.NMAPAZKEYHX

- AO ENQZH IAIOY
- AO APHZ METPOYMNOAHZX
- MANEAAHNIOZ T2

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHZ
AOA.

QPA ATQNAZ

21:30 AKARHIA ANATTY=H2 - AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
AGA.

21:30 MANEAAHNIOZ T2 - ONYMMIAZ MANATOY

21:30 AO AMYNTAZ - AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.

21:30 AO APHX METPOYMOAHZ - TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN

21:30 KAMAGT2H - ['Z KOPQMIOY
Al.NAPAZKEYHZ

21:30  AO ENQZH IAIOY - AOK AKAAHMIA AB.

3n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

20:30 FAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:00 A KOAAETIOY NTEPH
21:30  OAYMIMIAZ MNAMAroy
21:30  AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
21:30 r'z KOPQmioy

21:30  AO ENQZH IAIOY

4n ATONIZTIKH

QPA  ArQNA:z
KAAAG/ZH

19:30 o/
Ar.NAPAZKEYHZ

- KAAAG/ZH AT.MAPAZKEYHX
- MANEAAHNIOZ T2

- AO AMYNTAZ

- AO APHZ NETPOYNOAHX

- AOK AKAAHMIA A®.

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHZ
ABA.

- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.

ZKOP
22-71
80-51
78 - 54
38-92
52-54

84 -59

ZKOP

44 - 67

32-61
103 -65
84 - 32

60 - 58

58 - 57

ZKoP
72 -49
65 - 56
73-91
57 - 67
42 - 82

55-57

ZKOP

61-51



HM
TP
TP
TP
TP

TP

HM
TP
TP

TP

TP
TP
TP

HM

AE

TP
TP
TP

TP

TP

HM
TP
TP
TP
TP

TP

TP

HM

AE

TP

TP

TP

HM/NIA

10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023
10/10/2023

10/10/2023

HM/NIA
17/10/2023
17/10/2023

17/10/2023

17/10/2023
17/10/2023
17/10/2023

HM/NIA

23/10/2023

24/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023

24/10/2023

24/10/2023

HM/NIA

07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023

07/11/2023

07/11/2023

HM/NIA

13/11/2023

14/11/2023

14/11/2023

14/11/2023

FHNEAO
EAAHNOTEPMANIKHZ
YMHTTOY
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

MANEAAHNIOY

FHNEAO
METAMOP®QZHZ
KOAAETIOY NTEPH

MANAroYy

PA®HNAZ KA.
INIOY KA. B”(I". KAKOYPHZ)
20 AYK.AMAPOYZIOY

FTHNEAO

FEQPTIA(ZETA)
NAOYAH(KONTOIMEYKO)

METAMOP®QIHZ
EAAHNOIEPMANIKHX
lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

YMHTTOY

FHNEAO

KOAAETIOY NTEPH
MANAroy

PAOHNAZ KA.

INIOY KA. B'(T'. KAKOYPHZ)

20 AYK.AMAPOYzIOY

MANEAAHNIOY

FTHNEAO

FEQPTIA(ZETA)
NAOYAH(KONTOIMEYKO)

METAMOP®QZHZ
EAAHNOIEPMANIKHZ

lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

QPA ATQNAZ

21:00 AOK AKAAHMIA AG.
21:30 AO AMYNTAZ

21:30  AO APHZ MNETPOYNOAHX
21:30 Iz KOPQMIOY

21:30 TANEAAHNIOZ T'Z

5n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

20:30  TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:00  AZ KOAAETIOY NTEPH

21:30  OAYMIIAZ MANAroy

21:30  AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
21:30  AO ENQZH IAIOY

21:30  AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=HZ AGA.

6n ATQNIZTIKH

- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
- A> KOAAETIOY NTEPH
- ONYMMNIAL MANATOY

- AO ENQZH IAIOY

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHZ
AGA.

- 2 KOPQMIOY
- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHX

- KANAG/ZH
ATr.NMAPAZKEYHZ

- AOK AKAAHMIA AB.
- MANEAAHNIOZ T2
- AO AMYNTAZ

KAANAG/XH AI.MAPAZKEYHZ - AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- AO ENQZH IAIOY
- ONYMIIAZ MANAroYy

- AO APTONAYTHX TPITA.

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHZ
ABA.

QPA ATQNAZ

19:30

20:30 TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:00 AOK AKAAHMIA AO.
21:30 2 KOPQMIOY

21:30 AO APHX NMETPOYMOAHZ
21:30 AO AMYNTAX

7n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

21:00 A% KOAAETIOY NTEPH

21:30  OAYMIIAX MANAMOY

21:30  AO APTONAYTHXZ TPITA.

21:30  AO ENQZH IAIOY

21:30 AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHX
AGA.

21:30 MANEAAHNIOZ T2

8n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

19:30

20:30 TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:00 AOK AKAAHMIA A®.
21:30 Iz KopQmnoy

- MANEAAHNIOZ T2

- AOK AKAAHMIA AB.

- 2 KOPQMIOY

- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
- AO AMYNTAZ

- KANAO/ZH AT.MAPAXKEYHX

- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHX

KAANAG/ZH AT.MAPAZKEYHZ - MANEAAHNIOZ 'z

- ONYMMIAZ MANAIOY

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZH2
ABA.

- AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

ZKOP
63 -49
53-49
83-80
51-79

48 - 59

ZKOP
69 - 49
43-51

94 - 62

50 -39
66 - 53
55-79

ZKOoP

35-39

38 - 67
72 -80
68 - 60

89-61

92-54

ZKOP
66 - 51
85-56
72 - 64

50 - 104

57 -54

38-54

ZKoP

58-70

55-77

68 - 64

41 -87



HM
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP

TP

TP
TP

HM

AE

TP

TP
TP
TP
TP
SA

HM
TP
TP

TP

TP
TP
TP

HM

AE

TP

TP

TP
TP
TP

HM/NIA
14/11/2023
14/11/2023

HM/NIA

21/11/2023
21/11/2023
21/11/2023

21/11/2023

21/11/2023
21/11/2023

HM/NIA

27/11/2023

28/11/2023

28/11/2023
28/11/2023
28/11/2023
28/11/2023
10/02/2024

HM/NIA
05/12/2023
05/12/2023

05/12/2023

05/12/2023
05/12/2023
05/12/2023

HM/NIA

11/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023

FHNEAO
PAOHNAZ KA.
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

FHNEAO

KOAAETIOY NTEPH
MAMAroy

INIOY KA. B*(T". KAKOYPHZ)

20 AYK.AMAPOYzIOY

MANEAAHNIOY
YMHTTOY

rHNEAO

FTEQPTIA(ZETA)
NAOYAH(KONTOIMEYKO)

METAMOP®QZHZ

EAAHNOTIEPMANIKHZ
PAOHNAZ KA.
MAMNAroy

lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
MAMAZXIAEPEIO

FHNEAO
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
INIOY KA. B*(T". KAKOYPHZ)

20 AYK.AMAPOYzIOY

MANEAAHNIOY
YMHTTOY
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

FHANEAO

FEQPTIA(ZETA)
NAOYAH(KONTOTMEYKO)

IAIOY KA. B'(T'. KAKOYPHZ)
20 AYK.AMAPOYZIOY

MANEAAHNIOY
YMHTTOY
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

QPA ATQNAZ
21:30  AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
21:30  AO APHX METPOYMOAHZ

9n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

21:00  AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

21:30  OAYMMIAZ NAMAroy

21:30  AO ENQZH INIOY

21:30 AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHZ
AGA.

21:30 MANEAAHNIOZ T2

21:30  AO AMYNTAZ

10n ATONIZTIKH

QPA AFQNAZ
KANAO/ZH
19:30 /
AT.MAPASKEYHZ
20:30 T'AO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:00 AOK AKAAHMIA A@.
21:30 AO APFONAYTHZ TPITA.
21:30 OAYMMNIAZ MAMNAIOY
21:30 'z KOPQMIOY
13:30 'z KOPQMIOY

11n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

21:00  AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

21:30  AO ENQZH IAIOY

21:30 AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHX
AGA.

21:30 MANEAAHNIOZ T2

21:30  AO AMYNTAZ

21:30  AO APHZ MNETPOYNOAHX

12n ATONIZTIKH

- AO ENQZH IAIOY
- AO AMYNTAZ

- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
- AO APHZ NETPOYMOAHZX

- [z KOPQMIOY

- AOK AKAAHMIA A®.
- KANAO/ZH AT .MAPAXKEYHX

- AO APHZ
METPOYMOAHZ

- AKAAHMIA ANAMNTYZHZ
ABA.

- AO AMYNTAZ

- AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
- AO ENQZH IAIOY

- MANEAAHNIOZ T2

- MANEAAHNIOZ T2

- ONYMMIAZ MANATOY
- KAAAO/ZH AT.MAPAXKEYHX

- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.

- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
- ['Z KOPQMIOY
- AOK AKAAHMIA AG.

- AOK AKAAHMIA A®.

- AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- OAYMIMNIAZ MANAroy

- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.

- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN

QPA AFQNAZ
KAAAO/ZH
19:30 /
ATl.MAPAZKEYHZ
21:30  AO ENQZH IAIOY
AKAAHMIA ANANTY=H2
21:30
AGA.
21:30 MANEAAHNIOZ 'L
21:30 AO AMYNTAZ
21:30 AO APHX METPOYMOAHZX

- [z KOPQMIOY

ZKoP
49 - 61
64-70

ZKOP
67 - 37
73-61
41-64

84 - 46

57 -68
97 -53

ZKoP

27 - 68

45-59

54 - 64
29 - 50
90 - 71

0-0
47-53

ZKOP
68 - 51
74 -50

61-54

63-43
98 - 41
63-61

ZKOP

42 - 62

52-68

69 -78

42 - 37
81-40
77 - 42



HM

ZA

TP
TP
TP
TP
ne

HM

AE

TP
TP
TP
TP

TP

HM
TP
TP
TP

TP

TP
TP

HM

AE

TP
TP
TP
TP

TP

HM
TP

HM/NIA

16/12/2023

19/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023
19/12/2023
21/12/2023

HM/NIA

08/01/2024

09/01/2024
09/01/2024
09/01/2024
09/01/2024

09/01/2024

HM/NIA

16/01/2024
16/01/2024
16/01/2024

16/01/2024

16/01/2024
16/01/2024

HM/NIA

22/01/2024

23/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024

23/01/2024

HM/NIA
30/01/2024

FHANEAO
KOAAETIOY NTEPH

METAMOP®QZIHZ
EAAHNOIEPMANIKHX
MANAroy

PAOHNAZ KA.

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

FHNEAO

FTEQPTIA(ZETA)
NAOYAH(KONTOTEYKO)

EAAHNOIEPMANIKHX
MANEAAHNIOY
YMHTTOY

ATl TPIAAOZ KA.

20 AYK.AMAPOYzIOY

rHNEAO
METAMOP®QZHZ
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
MANAroy

PA®HNAZ KA.

INIOY KA. B'(T". KAKOYPHZ)
20 AYK.AMAPOYZIOY

FHNEAO

FTEQPTIA(ZETA)
NAOYAH(KONTOIIEYKO)

EAAHNOTEPMANIKHX
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

lo N'YMN.KOPQMIOY
MANEAAHNIOY

YMHTTOY

FHNEAO
KOAAETIOY NTEPH

13n ATONIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

15:30  AZ KOAAETIOY NTEPH
20:30  TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:00  AOK AKAAHMIA AG.
21:30  OAYMMIAZ NANATOY
21:30  AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
21:30 Tz KOPQMIOY

14n ATQONIZTIKH

- AKAAHMIA ANATMTYZHZ
AGA.

- AO APHZ METPOYMNOAHZX

- AO ENQZH IAIOY

- MANEAAHNIOZ T2

- AO AMYNTAZ

- KAAAO/ZH AT .NMAPAZKEYHZ

- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN

- 2 KOPQMIOY

- AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- OAYMMIAZ NANAIoY

- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.

OPA  ATONAS
KAAAG/ZH

19:30 Ar.nAG;/AZKEYHz

21:00  AOK AKAAHMIA A®.

21:30  MANEAAHNIOS IS

21:30  AO AMYNTAS

21:30  AO APHE METPOYMOAHS

J1  AKABHMIA ANATTYZHS

AGA.

15n ATONIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

20:30  TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:00  AZ KOAAETIOY NTEPH

21:30  OAYMIMIAZ MAMNAroy

21:30  AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
21:30  AO ENQZH IAIOY

21:30  AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHZ AOA.

16n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AFQNAZ
KANAG/ZH
19:30 /
Al.MAPAZKEYHZ
21:00 AOK AKAAHMIA A©.
21:30 AO APHX NETPOYMOAHX
21:30 Tz KOPQMIOY
21:30 TMANEAAHNIOZ 'z
21:30 AO AMYNTAZX

17n ATONIZTIKH

QPA
21:00

ATQNAZ
AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- AO ENQZH IAIOY

- AOK AKAAHMIA A®.
- AO AMYNTAZ
- AO APHZ NETPOYNOAHZX

- KANAG/ZH
AT.MAPAZKEYHZ

- 2 KOPQMIOY
- MANEAAHNIOZ T2

- ONYMMIAZ MANATOY

- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
- AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

- TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
- AO ENQZH IAIOY

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHZ
ABA.

- KANAO/ZH AT .MAPAXKEYHX

ZKOP

67 - 46

50 - 74
59 - 51
77-58
44 - 67
61- 74

ZKOP

58 -45

74 -49
45 -50
102 - 60
82 -39

52 -56

ZKOP
50-62
70-77
73 -82

68 - 44

63 - 60
57 -30

ZKoP

66 - 87

71-44
66 - 70
71- 61
49 - 45

100 - 45

ZKOP
67 - 37



HM
TP
TP
TP

TP

TP

HM

AE

TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

HM
TP
TP
TP

TP

TP
TP

HM

AE

TP
TP
TP

TP

TP

HM
TP
TP

TP

TP
TP

HM/NIA

30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024

30/01/2024

30/01/2024

HM/NIA

05/02/2024

06/02/2024
06/02/2024
06/02/2024
06/02/2024
06/02/2024

HM/NIA

13/02/2024
13/02/2024
13/02/2024

13/02/2024

13/02/2024
13/02/2024

HM/NIA

19/02/2024

20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

HM/NIA
27/02/2024
27/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024
27/02/2024

FHNEAO

MAMAroy

PAOHNAZ KA.

INIOY KA. B*(T". KAKOYPHZ)

20 AYK.AMAPOYzIOY

MANEAAHNIOY

FHNEAO

FEQPTIA(ZETA)
NAOYAH(KONTOIEYKO)

METAMOP®QZHZ
EAAHNOIEPMANIKHZ
lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
YMHTTOY
AT.TPIAAOX KA.

FHNEAO

KOAAETIOY NTEPH
MANATOY

IAIOY KA. B'(T". KAKOYPHZ)

20 AYK.AMAPOYzIOY

MANEAAHNIOY
YMHTTOY

FTHNEAO

FEQPTIA(ZETA)
NAOYAH(KONTOMMEYKO)

METAMOPOQIHZ
PAOHNAZ KA.
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

EAAHNOIEPMANIKHX

FHANEAO
KOAAETIOY NTEPH
INIOY KA. B'(T. KAKOYPHZ)

20 AYK.AMAPOYzIOY

MANEAAHNIOY
YMHTTOY

QPA

21:30
21:30
21:30

21:30

21:30

ATQNAZ

OAYMMIAL MANATOY
AO APFONAYTHX TPITA.
AO ENQZH INIOY

AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHX
AGA.

MANEAAHNIOZ Tz

18n ATQNIZTIKH

- AOK AKAAHMIA A®.
- 2 KOPQMIOY
- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN

- AO APHZ NETPOYMOAHZ

- AO AMYNTAZ

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZH2
AOBA.

- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.

- AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
- ONYMIIAZ MANAToY
- AO ENQZH IAIOY

QPA ATQNAZ

19:30 KAAAG/ZH Al.MAPAZKEYHX
20:30 T'AO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
21:00  AOK AKAAHMIA A®.

21:30 Iz KOPQmnoy

21:30 AO AMYNTAZX

21:30  AO APHX METPOYTOAHZX

19n ATONIZTIKH

QPA

21:00
21:30
21:30

21:30

21:30
21:30

ATQNAZ

AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
OAYMMIAZ MANATOY
AO ENQZH INIOY

AKAAHMIA ANAMNTY=ZHZ
ABA.

MANEAAHNIOZ T2
AO AMYNTAZ

20n ATQNIZTIKH

- MANEAAHNIOZ T2

- [z KOPQMIOY
- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN
- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.

- AOK AKAAHMIA A®.

- KANAO/ZH AT.MAPAZKEYHX
- AO APHZ NETPOYMNOAHZX

- AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
- ONYMINIAZ MANAToY
- AO ENQZH IAIOY

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHZ
ABA.

QPA ATQNAZ

19:30 KAAAGO/ZIH AT.MAPAXKEYHX - AO AMYNTAZ
20:30 TAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN

21:30  AO APTONAYTHZX TPITA.

21:30  AO APHX METPOYTOAHZX

21:30 Iz KOPQmnoy

21:30  AOK AKAAHMIA A@.

21n ATOQNIZTIKH

QPA
21:00
21:30

21:30

21:30
21:30

ATQNAZ
AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH
AO ENQZH INIOY

AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHX
ABA.

MANEAAHNIOZ T2
AO AMYNTAZ

- MANEAAHNIOZ T2

- AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
- ONYMMIAZ MANAToY

- FTAO KOYKOYBAOYNQN

- 'L KOPQMIOY
- AOK AKAAHMIA AG.

ZKoP
71-54
60 - 58
63 - 68

59-63

42 -51

ZKoP

59-73

60 - 48
51-65
64 - 63
67 -51
62 - 56

ZKOoP
67 - 68
90 - 34
57 - 46

67 - 50

59 - 46
70-63

ZKOP

66 - 93

37-55
63 - 44
75 - 56

70-74

70 - 57

ZKOP
80 - 49
37-63

70 - 60

45 -50
100 - 62



HM
TP

HM

AE

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

HM/NIA
27/02/2024

HM/NIA

04/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

FHAEAO
AT.TPIAAOZ KA.

FTHNEAO

FEQPTIA(ZETA)
NAOYAH(KONTOTEYKO)

METAMOP®QZHZ
EAAHNOIEPMANIKHZ
lo N'YMN.KOPQMIOY
PAOHNAZ KA.

MAMNAroY

QPA ATQNAZ
21:30  AO APHZ MNETPOYMNOAHZX - KAAAO/ZH AT .NAPAZKEYHZ

22n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

19:30

20:30

21:00

21:30

21:30

21:30

ATQNAZ

KAANAO/ZH AT.NMAPAZKEYHZ - AO ENQZH IAIOY

AO KOYKOYBAOYNQN - MANEAAHNIOZ T2
- AO APHZ
AOK AKAAHMIA A®.
METPOYMOAHZ
'z KOPQMIOY - AO AMYNTAZ
- AKAAHMIA ANAMNTYZHZ
AO APTONAYTHZ TPITA.
AOA.
OAYMMIAZ MANATOY - AX KOAAETIOY NTEPH

ZKOP
69 - 44

ZKoP

63 - 60

55-58

71-67

75 - 86

54-63

65 - 64



